Béh Babic€inym udolim
2025-04-06 Ratibofice

O krajankav Satek 700 m, kluci
start ~ 10:07:59 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 9

rank

1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci

#
395
333
335
240
330
339
326
328
385

name

VOJTECH ADAMSKY
MATYAS NOVAK
PETR ROHACEK
FILIP KASPAREK
FILIP KUBICA
SIMON ZAJACIK
FRANTISEK BALCAR
MICHAL CADA
VACLAV SKALA

year

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

team
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
SKI POLICE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
NACHOD
MKS SIECHNICE
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
REDPOINT TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

finish

02:43
02:47
02:50
02:56
02:59
03:00
03:02
03:18
03:39

2025-04-26 01:43:10 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

Yaus

delay
00:00
00:03
00:06
00:12
00:15
00:16
00:18
00:34
00:55
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